
PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL

Girls Tennis
2016

Date Day Game Time Opponent Location Release Time

Aug 17 Wed 3:30 First Day of Practice Pioneer

Aug 26-27 Fri-Sat 3:30 Best of Sacramento TBA TBA

Aug 29 Mon 3:30 Vacaville Pioneer 2:45

Sept 7 Wed 3:30 Inderkum Pioneer 2:45

Sept 8-10 Thurs-Sat 5:00 Tournament in Clovis Clovis 5:00

Sept 12 Mon 3:30 River City River City 2:15

Sept 14 Wednesday 3:30 Rocklin Rocklin 2:00

Sept 19 Monday 3:30 River Valley River Valley 2:00

Sept 21 Wed 3:30 Yuba City Pioneer 2:45

Sept 26 Mon 3:30 Rio Linda Rio Linda 2:15

Sept 28 Wed 3:30 Woodland Woodland 2:30

Oct 3 Monday 3:30 Inderkum Inderkum 2:15

Oct 5 Wednesday 3:30 River City Pioneer 2:45

Oct 11 Tuesday 3:30 Picture Day Pioneer 3:00

Oct 12 Wednesday 3:30 River Valley Pioneer 2:45

Oct 13 Thursday 3:30 Rocklin Pioneer 2:45

Oct 17 Monday 3:30 Yuba City Yuba City 2:00

Oct 19 Wednesday 3:30 Rio Linda Pioneer 2:45

Oct 24 Monday 3:30 Woodland Woodland 2:45

Oct 26 Wednesday          9:00 a.m    TCC Singles Tournament Yuba City 7:00am

Oct 27 Thursday          9:00 a.m. TCC Doubles Tournament Yuba City 7:00am

Oct 31 Monday TBA Playoffs TBA TBA

  Coach : Ted Ferguson 1400 Pioneer Ave Woodland ,Calif  95776

Principal: Sandra Reese Ath. Director: Josh Holloway

Assistant Coach Creed Watts
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